Green Valley High School Contact
Information

Address: 35948 Susan Street, Yucaipa, CA 92399

Fax: (909) 790- 8584  Phone: (909) 790-8580

Principal: Frank Tucci@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT (909) 255-6226
Counselor: Tasha MacQueen@ycjusd.us 909.790.8580 ex 4659

Community Liaison: Aries Jaramillo@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT (909)

353-3983
Jennifer Celes@ycjusd.us Google Voice: 909.312.3807

Senior Secretary: Paula Brooks@ycjusd.us
Attendance: Crystal Vandepoppe@ycjusd.us

Teachers:
Email: Jessica Lingenfelter@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT 909.353.0827

Email: Victor Topete Benitez@ycjusd.us 909.790.8580 ex 4601

Email: Avelina Blackmon@ycjusd.us 909.790.8580 ex 4615

Email: Janel Christiansen@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT (909) 312-4026
Email: Tom Herron@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT (909) 265-4663
Email: Colleen Bailey@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT (951) 892-060

Email: Garrett Zambrows@ycjusd.us Google voice/TEXT(909) 353-3675
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